AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSFER SECURITIES

This authorization should be provided to your broker. A copy should also be given to Cornerstone Housing for Women Foundation prior to the transfer. Please send by email to kate.jackson@cornerstonewomen.ca or send by fax to 613-234-6213 for the attention of Kate Jackson.

Re: Electronic Transfer of Securities for Charitable Purposes

| Transfer from: | |
|------------------------|--|
| Account # | |
| Account Name: | |
| Donor's Name: | |
| Donor's Broker's Nam | ne: |
| Donor's Broker's Com | pany: |
| Address: | |
| Phone: | () |
| Fax: | () |
| Security: | |
| Number of Shares: | |
| Name of Security: | |
| CUSIP#: | |
| Transfer to: | |
| BMO INVESTOR LINE | |
| Account #: | 220-75843 |
| Account Name: | Cornerstone Housing for Women Foundation |
| CUID: NTDT | FINS: T009 |
| Special Designation (i | f any) |
| possible and to conta | to arrange for the above-noted transfer of shares as expeditiously as act Cornerstone Housing for Women Foundation's agent, if necessary, for luding this transaction. Please call me if you have any questions. |
| Donor's Signature: | |
| Address: | |
| | |
| Phone: | () |
| | |

Distribution:

- 1. Donor's Broker
- 2. Cornerstone Housing for Women (Fax or email, (613-234-6213 att,: Kate Jackson, kate.jackson@cornerstonewomen.ca)
- 3. Donor